
C DIV:  COMM NE COR OF BLOCK 19,
53 FT, 5 INCHES FOR POB, RUN S 3
7 INCHES; W 105 FT; N 30 FT, 7 I

MOSES JANET
174 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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1454/760 10/21/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

1307/1400 1/08/2016 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY A & DENISE D 

JANET MOSES
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SALE:2:1: CENTRAL DIV - PART BLK 19

2017HX Base Yr

174 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 5,205 69.5640 43.83 228,135 1900 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  50.14% - 2017 Heated Area: 5199

BAS 308 100 308 6,750

BAS 810 100 810 17,751

BAS 1,471 100 1,471 32,237

CAN 21 30 6 132

HXB 2,610 100 2,610 57,198

5,220 5,205 114,068

BAS= N27 W30 S27 E30$ BAS= W30 S60 E9 CAN= E7 N3 W7 S3$ N3 E7
S3 E7 BAS=  E7 N44 W7 S44$ N44 E7 N16$ PTR=E60 HXB= E30 N87
W30 S87$ W60$.
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1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD31.00 105.00 1,612.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 7.00 8.75 14,105

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 100 0.00 0.00 1,612.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 7.00 8.75 14,105


